2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Competition Itinerary 55 cars
START Leg 1 Friday, February 7, 2025
TC  LOCATION ssoisT "UIST DT TME | TIME  CAR DUE
0 MTC 0 Lewiston 18:00
Distance to next refuel (24.21) (40.85) (65.06)
1 Transit to Sage Creek ATC 14.11 14.11 0:23 18:23
SS1 Sage Creek - Von Dette 4.37 0:07 18:26
2 Transit to Blue Lake ATC 7.68 12.05 0:17 18:50 |,
SS2 Blue Lake - Halberg 7.26 0:12 18:53 | &
3 Transit to Agrens ATC 10.68  17.94 0:20 1925 |8
SS 3 Agren - Hunters 7.24 0:12 19:28 |©
4 Transit to Orchard ATC 3.68 10.92 0:10 19:50
SS 4 Orchard - Shoreline 5.34 0:09 19:53
Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School 4.70 10.04 0:14 20:16
4A  RGC Atlanta In 20:16
4B  RGC Atlanta Out 0:15 20:31
4C  Service Out Atlanta 0:30 21:01
Refuel (time is included on next transit)
Distance to next refuel (24.21) (32.94) (57.15)
5 Transit to Sage Creek ATC 6.20 6.20 0:21 21:22
SS5 Sage - Vondette 4.37 0:07 21:25 |
6 Transit to Blue Lake ATC 7.68 12.05 0:17 2149 |5
SS 6 Blue Lake - Halberg 7.26 0:12 21:52 "g:.g
7 Transit to Agrens ATC 10.68 17.94 0:20 2224 |?
SS7 Agren - Hunters 7.24 0:12 22:27
8 Transit to Orchard ATC 3.68 10.92 0:10 22:49
SS 8 Orchard - Shoreline 5.34 0:09 22:52
Transit to MTC In Atlanta High School 4.70 10.04 0:14 23:15
8A  MTC In Atlanta 23:15
Leg 1 Totals 48.42 73.79 122.21
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday
2025 Friday Route Book, Competitor Edition

Area Map: Area Map
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to Sage Creek ATC

Distance: 14.11 miles

Page 2 of 52

Transit Time: 23 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
MTC Out
1 0.00 0.00 @ North End of Kneeland St 14.11
-
25| 1110
- Salling St.
2 0.01 0.01 —> 35 mph 14.10
o
[~ | 44.,88389 -84.30544
35] A 1500
1 Co Rd 491
3 0.62 0.61 - Stop 13.49
@ . 44.88400 -84.29283
A "S d Limit 55"
_ peed Limi
4 1.00 0.38 Speed limit 55 13.11
®
-
55] A 2000
Co Rd 489 / Townline Rd
5 2.60 1.60 - Begin possible TWRT 1151
== . 44.88412 -84.25214
= 2030
6 5.52 2.92 -- Soden Rd 8.59
= 44.88373 -84.19377
= 2035
L Avery Lake Rd
7 5.55 0.03 T (Exit from SS1) 8.56
@ 44.88373 8;39206
8 6.22 0.67 T— - Fishlab Rd 7.89
@ 44.88374 -84.17947
1.13
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to Sage Creek ATC
Distance: 14.11 miles

Page 3 of 52

Transit Time: 23 minutes

INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

129) 2060
Halberg Rd
9 7.35 1.13 -- End TWRT 6.76
(Exit from SS2)

@ 44.,88387 -84.15644
2070

10 | 10.18 2.83 <—1 Co Rd 487 3.93
== 44,90196 -84.11076
129) 4510

11 | 11.05 0.87 T— - Harwood Rd east 3.06
== 44,91327 -84.11452
129) 4515

12 | 11.11 0.06 - Harwood west 3.00
== 44.,91369 -84.11542
129) 4530

13 | 13.09 1.98 <€- Avery Lake Rd 1.02
@ . 44,93720 -84.13093
=] 4450

14 | 14.10 1.01 <€- Sage Creek Rd 0.01

o

@ 44,93275 -84.14997

15 14.11 0.01 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44,93262 -84.14995

0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 1 Sage Creek - Von Dette
Distance: 4.37 miles

Page 4 of 52

Lateness Time: 7 minutes

FCO: 18:26

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 1, 5 —Sage Creek —Von Dette
Friday 5:37 pm —10:31 pm
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 1 Sage Creek - Von Dette
Distance: 4.37 miles

Page 5 of 52

Lateness Time: 7 minutes

INST

MILEAGE

INTERVAL

TULIP

COMMENT DECR

0.00

44.93262

ATC

-84.14995

Stage 1/5 Start Layout
Sage Creek Road

0.00

0.06

44.93248

SS

Zero Odo 4.37

-84.14974

2025 Friday Route Book

0.28
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 1 Sage Creek - Von Dette
Distance: 4.37 miles

Page 6 of 52

Lateness Time: 7 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4430
2 | 028 | 028 YY 4.09
44.92850 -84.14926
4431
3| 037 | 0.09 }—) @ 4.00
44.92719 -84.14902
: 4432
|
4| 047 | 010 <—‘] “ 3.90
44.92727 -84.15117
5| 1.05 | 058 f_\ 3.32
6 | 128 | 023 % 3.09
7 1.72 0.44 ﬂ 2.65
2410
8 1.92 0.20 - -I- - Ignore stop 2.45
44.90752 -84.15730
4400
A
9 | 242 | 050 \ Von Dette Rd 1.95
44.90132 -84.15841
0.88

2025 Friday Route Book

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 7 of 52
SS 1 Sage Creek - Von Dette

Distance: 4.37 miles Lateness Time: 7 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
10 3.30 0.88 1.07
) 4320
11 3.60 0.30 \ 0.77
44.,89567 -84.17692
4310
12| 420 | 060 /1/7 0.17
44.89103 -84.18623
13 4.37 0.17 FF 0.00
44.89100 -84.18967
1A3 452 | 015 FTC
44.89100 -84.19275
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to Blue Lake ATC
Distance: 7.68 miles

Page 8 of 52

Transit Time: 17 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
14 4.52 0.00 @ FTC 7.68
== | 44.89100 -84.19275
55 : 4300
|
15 | 4.53 0.01 <—l— Quinnan Rd 7.67
== 44.89103 -84.19298
129) 4250
16 | 4.71 0.18 ‘ B Avery Lake Rd south 7.49
@ 44.88844 -8;39:’;152
Co Rd 612 east
17 5.05 0.34 ‘ - Begin TWRT 7.15
(rally traffic from R and L)
@ 44.88373 -84.19307
2040
18 5.72 0.67 T— - Fishlab Rd 6.48
@ 44.88374 8;67%46
Halberg Rd
19 6.85 1.13 -- End TWRT 5.35
(Exit from SS2)
@ 44.,88387 -84.15644
— 2070
20 9.68 2.83 AI Co Rd 487 2.52
== 44.,90196 -84.11076
129) 2080
21 | 10.31 0.63 l\‘ Hunt Creek Rd 1.89
I45 44.,90160 -84.09809
.06
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 9 of 52
Transit to Blue Lake ATC

Distance: 7.68 miles Transit Time: 17 minutes

INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4] 2810

22 10.37 0.06 Blue Lake Rd 1.83
@ 44,90105 -84.09866

23 12.20 1.83 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44.88010 -84.08497

0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 2 Blue Lake - Halberg
Distance: 7.26 miles

Page 10 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

FCO: 18:53

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 2, 6 — Blue Lake - Halberg
Friday 5:43 pm —11:07 pm
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 11 of 52
SS 2 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
44.88010 -84.08497
2370
1 0.03 —I Greasy Creek Rd
44.88024 -84.08493
SS
2 0.00 0.01 @ Zero Odo 7.26
44.88017 -84.08494
,/
3 0.39 0.39 6.87
4 0.55 0.16 'I Small yump 6.71
2365
5| 0.75 0.20 \" 6.51
44.87713 -84.09843
2360
6 1.02 0.27 —I— Johnson's Pond Rd 6.24
44.87380 -84.10030
7 1.35 0.33 \ Uphill 591
0.07
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 12 of 52
SS 2 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

8 1.42 0.07 >I< Over Crest 5.84

9 | 1.89 0.47 (\ 5.37

>IK

10 2.05 0.16 H 5.21
2355

11 2.15 0.10 ( 5.11
44.86061 -84.10572
2354

12 2.53 0.38 __/V Uphill 4.73
44.,85899 -84.11296

13| 268 | 015 ( Uphil 4.58
2353

14 2.73 0.05 ‘}’ over crest 453
! 44.86105 -84.11727

15| 2.83 0.10 ‘}' 4.43

0.27
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 13 of 52
SS 2 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
2352

16 | 3.10 0.27 \I 4.16
44.86083 -84.12246

17 3.35 0.25 ‘ 3.91
2830

18| 362 | 027 - Spectators @ 3.64

' ' Ignore Stop '
44.86169 -84.13167
2350
After Crest

19 3.86 0.24 | l—) East Fish Lake Rd 3.40
u 44.,85829 -84.13180

20 4.00 0.14 'I Yump 3.26
2340
—l—>- Mt Tom Rd @

21 4.67 0.67 lgnore Stop 2.59
44.85410 -84.14755

22 | 4.76 0.09 ﬂ 2.50

23| 4.85 0.09 f) Tightens 2.41

0.56
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 2 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles

Page 14 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
24| 541 | 056 ‘H‘ Culvert 1.85
2330
25| 5.53 0.12 l—> Halberg Rd @ 1.73
44.,85872 -84.16012
2410
26 6.35 0.82 ~1L Ignore Stop @ 0.91
44.86936 -84.15452
27 | 6.72 0.37 >‘< 0.54
28 | 7.26 0.54 0.00
44.,88003 -84.15481
288 751 | 025 FTC
44.,88333 -84.15622
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 15 of 52
Transit to Agrens ATC

Distance: 10.68 miles Transit Time: 20 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
29 7.51 0.00 @ FTC 10.68
[~ | 44.,88333 -84.15622
135] 2060
<= Co Rd 612
30 7.55 0.04 ; Begin TWRT 10.64
== | 44.,88387 -84.15644
59 2040
31 8.68 1.13 - -T Fishlab Rd 9.51
== 44.88374 -84.17947
129) 2035
Avery Lake Rd
== 44.88373 -84.19307
129) A 2010
- 11.36 2.01 —_— Ann Arbor Rd 6.83
@ . 44.,88399 -84.23375
== A 2000
33| 12.27 0.91  — Co Rd 489/Townline Rd 5.92
== . 44.88412 -84.25214
129) 1500
34 | 14.28 201 | ——> Co Rd 491 north 3.91
@ ‘ 44.,88400 -84.29283
== 3010
35| 17.28 3.00 1—> Agren Rd 0.91
I 25 44,92736 -84.29276
91
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to Agrens ATC
Distance: 10.68 miles

Page 16 of 52

Transit Time: 20 minutes

INST | MILEAGE | INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
125
36 | 18.19 0.91 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44.92759 -84.27390
0.00

2025 Friday Route Book

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 3 Agren - Hunters
Distance: 7.24 miles

Page 17 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

FCO: 19:28

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 3, 7 —Agren - Hunters
Friday 6:20 pm —11:44 pm
>
4
: .- LA ETC
L
¥ S —
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 3 Agren - Hunters
Distance: 7.24 miles

Page 18 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
44.92759 -84.27390
Start

1 0.00 0.03 @ Zero Odo 7.24
44.92759 -84.27334

2 0.89 0.89 I Becomes Twisty Downbhill 6.35
3100

3 | 1.30 0.41 L/r Ignore Stop @ 5.94
44.93644 -84.25633
3110

4 1.34 0.04 l—> McCormick Lake Rd 5.90
44.93628 -84.25734

5 2.80 1.46 'I Yump 4.44
3115

6 3.01 0.21 - -I— McCormick Lake Access 4.23
44.95712 -84.25580

Over crest
7 3.10 0.09 Narrows! 4.14
Drop off on outside!

2025 Friday Route Book
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 19 of 52
SS 3 Agren - Hunters

Distance: 7.24 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
3120
8 3.58 0.48 l—) Lutz Rd @ 3.66
44.,96295 -84.26214
DANGER! T | h P | R
elephone Pole on R at
90 | 4.22 0.64 ‘ 149" 3.02
10 | 4.23 0.01 (\ Over crest! 3.01
!
3125
11| 487 0.64 (\" After crest 2.37
44,96053 -84.23995
3130
12 5.17 0.30 - -I— Scenic Rte 3 2.07
44.,96126 -84.23454
13| 6.03 0.86 f) After crest 1.21
3140
14 | 6.23 0.20 \{ @ 1.01
44,96978 -84.21804
3150
15| 6.43 0.20 \/7 Narrows! @ 0.81
! 44.,96865 -84.21464
0.81
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 3 Agren - Hunters
Distance: 7.24 miles

Page 20 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST | MILEAGE | INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
16 7.24 0.81 FF 0.00
44.95882 -84.21565
17 7.41 0.17 @ FTC
44.95657 -84.21431
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 21 of 52
Transit to Orchard ATC

Distance: 3.68 miles Transit Time: 10 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
18 7.41 0.00 @ FTC 3.68
= 44.,95657 -84.21431
29] A 4120
STOP
19 7.43 0.02 Onto Co Rd 489 3.66
Y . 44,95643 -84.21407
125) A 4110
20 9.62 2.19 -- Sheridan Valley Rd 1.47
@ . 44.,92864 -84.22317
= 4100
A N
21 | 11.04 1.42 ‘l Orchard Rd 0.05
@ 44.,91075 -84.23399
22 11.09 0.05 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44,91020 -84.23339
0.00

2025 Friday Route Book Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 22 of 52

SS 4 Orchard - Shoreline

Distance: 5.34 miles Lateness Time: 9 minutes
FCO: 19:53
I - |
i s \‘.x,'r\ﬂ: r
2025 Sno*Drift Rally snoraperC

Stage 4, 8 — Orchard - Shoreline
Friday 6:59 pm — 12:04 am

Craoked
Creek

Shericlan
Creek,

.-'._ 01 pOrchand/Avery Lake
e Awery L
(0-2)OrehardAvery Lake

Data use subgect to icense
© DeLorme. Delorme Street Atlas USAS 2013
www. delorme.com

MM (7.7" W) Data Zoom 12-5
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 4 Orchard - Shoreline

Distance: 5.34 miles

Page 23 of 52

Lateness Time: 9 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 @ ATC
SS
1 0.00 0.07 Zero Odo 5.34
DANGER!
2 | 015 0.15 ‘ Tree on Right 5.19
3 0.16 0.01 I 5.18
Uphill
4 0.55 0.39 Tightens 4.79
Tree on inside
5 1.38 0.83 H 3.96
4230
6 | 165 | 027 v\{\ Ignore stop @ 3.69
‘ 44.90674 -84.20331
7 | 2.18 0.53 / Over crest 3.16
0.41
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 4 Orchard - Shoreline

Distance: 5.34 miles

Page 24 of 52

Lateness Time: 9 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4220
8 2.59 0.41 Onto Shoreline Dr @ 2.75
44,91848 -84.19798
9 2.90 0.31 ,X 2.44
Off camber
10 | 3.04 0.14 (\ NarTows 2.30
Over crest
11 3.27 0.23 Downbhill 2.07
Narrow
4210
Uphill
12| 447 | 1.20 \l L 0.87
44.,93980 -84.19366
4205
13 4.63 0.16 ,—I" Power lines 0.71
44,94210 -84.19374
4203
14 4.77 0.14 I:: 0.57
44.,94400 -84.19374
15 4.92 0.15 'I Yump 0.42
0.04
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 25 of 52

SS 4 Orchard - Shoreline
Distance: 5.34 miles Lateness Time: 9 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

16| 496 | 0.04 Yump 0.38
17| 507 | 011 ng“irr]”{’/c 0.27
18| 511 | 004 e, 0.23
19| 514 | 003 ; After crest 0.20

Steep downhill

20 5.20 0.06 0.14

21 5.34 0.14 FF 0.00

44.95105 -84.19378

22 5.46 0.12 FTC

D@D LBE®--

44.95250 -84.19368

0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to RGC In Atlanta High School
Distance: 4.70 miles

Page 26 of 52

Transit Time: 14 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
23 5.46 0.00 @ FTC 4.70
= 44.,95250 -84.19368
23] 4130
24 5.72 0.26 - Co Rd 489 4.44
== | 44.,95665 -84.19375
59 4150
--r—>
25 6.72 1.00 Fritz Rd to left 3.44
®
== 4497117 -84.19375
129) 4180
26 | 10.01 3.29 S Lake 15 0.15
o
= 44,99294 -84.15318
145] 10030
27 | 10.09 0.08 6-1 Bus garage entrance 0.07
@ 44,99294 -84.15162
Do not block entrance to
28 | 10.12 0.03 I— Service Area D 0.04
15]
RGC/MTC In
29 | 10.16 0.04 Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 27 of 52

Tech Zone and RGC
Distance: 0.43 miles

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

RGC/MTC In

1 0.00 0.00 Zero Odo 0.43
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
U-turn at back of lot. Line up
2 0.02 0.02 as directed. 0.41
15]
3 0.07 0.05 RGC Out/Service In 0.36
@ 44,99342 -84.15167
4 0.08 0.01 Left into Service Area D 0.34

&

Straight for Service Areas A,

5 B, C and to exit Service Area
D
10030
6 0.10 0.01 Co Rd 489 East 0.33

{1 @0

44.99294 -84.15162

&

7 0.27 0.17 High School East Entrance 0.16

A
o—'

&

Straight ahead to Service 0.10

8 0.33 0.06 Areas A, Band C

oLs

&

0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 28 of 52

Tech Zone and RGC
Distance: 0.43 miles

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
15|
9 0.33 0.00 (—1 Left to exit service 0.09
15]
ATC Service Out
10 0.43 0.09 @ Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99367 -84.15014
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to Sage Creek ATC
Distance: 6.20 miles

Page 29 of 52

Transit Time: 21 minutes

INST | MILEAGE | INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

1| 000 | 0.00 ATC Service Out 6.20
15 44,99367 8415014

2 0.01 0.01 Begin Refueling Zone 6.19
15)

3 0.05 0.04 @ End Refueling Zone 6.15
18 10020

4| 006 | 001 <—l'_ Co Rd 489 East 6.14

5| 040 | 0.34 _l‘_> Co Rd 487 5.80
55 ' 44,9929 8414205

6 1.89 1.49 é\i Morningstar Lake Rd 4.31
55)

7 2.78 0.89 B r> McMurphy Rd 3.42
55)

8 4.00 1.22 - -T Hardwood Hills Rd 2.20
* 0.83
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 30 of 52
Transit to Sage Creek ATC

Distance: 6.20 miles Transit Time: 21 minutes
INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
129) 4520
9 4.83 0.83 - -T Landfill Rd 1.37
= 44.94214 -84.12898
129) 4530
10 | 5.18 0.35 1—> Avery Lake Rd 1.02
== 44,93720 -84.13093
129) 4450
11 | 6.19 1.01 6-1 Sage Creek Rd 0.01
@ 44,93275 -84.14997
12 6.20 0.01 ATC 0.00
@ 44,93262 -84.14995
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 5 Sage - Vondette
Distance: 4.37 miles

Page 31 of 52

Lateness Time: 7 minutes

FCO: 21:25

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 1, 5 —Sage Creek —Von Dette
Friday 5:37 pm —10:31 pm

+ Creek
ch it
e /
&?ﬁh’.
CR 512 CR&L2 CRELZ  abgTE .
e i —
Data use subgect to icense t;
1 1
© DeLarme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 0 a ke Y 1
www.delorme.com MM (7.7° W) Data Zoom 12-5
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 32 of 52
SS 5 Sage - Vondette

Distance: 4.37 miles Lateness Time: 7 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
44,93262 -84.14995
SS
1 0.00 0.06 @ Zero Odo 4.37
44,93248 -84.14974
4430
2 | 028 | 028 YY 4.09
44.,92850 -84.14926
4431
3 0.37 0.09 }—) @ 4.00
44,92719 -84.14902
| 4432
|
4 0.47 0.10 < -]\ 3.90
44,92727 -84.15117
5 1.05 0.58 K_\ 3.32
6 1.28 0.23 % 3.09
7 1.72 0.44 ﬂ 2.65
0.20

2025 Friday Route Book Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 33 of 52
SS 5 Sage - Vondette

Distance: 4.37 miles Lateness Time: 7 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4410
8 1.92 0.20 - -I- - Ignore stop 2.45
44,90752 -84.15730
4400
A
o | 242 | o050 \ Von Dette Rd 1.95
44,90132 -84.15841
10 3.30 0.88 q 1.07
) 4320
11 3.60 0.30 \ 0.77
44.89567 -84.17692
4310
12| 420 | 060 /1/7 0.17
44.89103 -84.18623
13 4.37 0.17 FF 0.00
44.89100 -84.18967
1A3 452 | 015 FTC
44.89100 -84.19275
0.00

2025 Friday Route Book Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to Blue Lake ATC

Distance: 7.68 miles

Page 34 of 52

Transit Time: 17 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
14 4.52 0.00 @ FTC 7.68
== | 44.89100 -84.19275
55 : 4300
|
15 | 4.53 0.01 <—l— Quinnan Rd 7.67
== 44.89103 -84.19298
129) 4250
16 | 4.71 0.18 ‘ B Avery Lake Rd south 7.49
@ 44.88844 -8;39:’;152
Co Rd 612 east
17 5.05 0.34 ‘ - Begin TWRT 7.15
(rally traffic from R and L)
@ 44.88373 -84.19307
2040
18 5.72 0.67 T— - Fishlab Rd 6.48
@ 44.88374 8;67%46
Halberg Rd
19 6.85 1.13 -- End TWRT 5.35
(Exit from SS2)
@ 44.,88387 -84.15644
— 2070
20 9.68 2.83 AI Co Rd 487 2.52
== 44.,90196 -84.11076
129) 2080
21 | 10.31 0.63 l\‘ Hunt Creek Rd 1.89
I45 44.,90160 -84.09809
.06

2025 Friday Route Book

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 35 of 52
Transit to Blue Lake ATC

Distance: 7.68 miles Transit Time: 17 minutes

INST MILEAGE ﬁINTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4] 2810

22 10.37 0.06 Blue Lake Rd 1.83
@ 44,90105 -84.09866

23 12.20 1.83 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44.88010 -84.08497

0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 6 Blue Lake - Halberg
Distance: 7.26 miles

Page 36 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

FCO: 21:52

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 2, 6 — Blue Lake - Halberg
Friday 5:43 pm —11:07 pm

2
by T <

'

™ DELORME
Data use subgect to icense
© DeLorme. DeLomme Street Atlas USAS 2013

|

www.delorme.com MM (7.7° W)

fi

0 800 1600 2400 3200 4000
Data Zoom 12-7
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 37 of 52
SS 6 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
44.88010 -84.08497
2370
1 0.03 —I Greasy Creek Rd
44.88024 -84.08493
SS
2 0.00 0.01 @ Zero Odo 7.26
44.88017 -84.08494
,/
3 0.39 0.39 6.87
4 0.55 0.16 'I Small yump 6.71
2365
5| 0.75 0.20 \" 6.51
44.87713 -84.09843
2360
6 1.02 0.27 —I— Johnson's Pond Rd 6.24
44.87380 -84.10030
7 1.35 0.33 \ Uphill 591
0.07
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 38 of 52
SS 6 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

8 1.42 0.07 >I< Over Crest 5.84

9 | 1.89 0.47 (\ 5.37

>IK

10 2.05 0.16 H 5.21
2355

11 2.15 0.10 ( 5.11
44.86061 -84.10572
2354

12 2.53 0.38 __/V Uphill @ 4.73
44.,85899 -84.11296

13| 268 | 015 ( Uphil 4.58
2353

14 2.73 0.05 ‘}’ over crest 453
! 44.86105 -84.11727

15| 2.83 0.10 ‘}' 4.43

0.27
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 39 of 52
SS 6 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
2352

16 | 3.10 0.27 \I 4.16
44.86083 -84.12246

17 3.35 0.25 ‘ 3.91
2830

18| 362 | 027 - Spectators @ 3.64

' ' Ignore Stop '
44.86169 -84.13167
2350
After Crest

19 3.86 0.24 | l—) East Fish Lake Rd 3.40
u 44.,85829 -84.13180

20 4.00 0.14 'I Yump 3.26
2340
—l—>- Mt Tom Rd @

21 4.67 0.67 lgnore Stop 2.59
44.85410 -84.14755

22 | 4.76 0.09 ﬂ 2.50

23| 4.85 0.09 f) Tightens 2.41

0.56

2025 Friday Route Book Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 6 Blue Lake - Halberg

Distance: 7.26 miles

Page 40 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
24| 541 | 056 ‘H‘ Culvert 1.85
2330
25| 5.53 0.12 l—> Halberg Rd @ 1.73
44.,85872 -84.16012
2410
26 6.35 0.82 ~1L Ignore Stop @ 0.91
44.86936 -84.15452
27 | 6.72 0.37 >‘< 0.54
28 | 7.26 0.54 0.00
44.,88003 -84.15481
288 751 | 025 FTC
44.,88333 -84.15622
0.00

2025 Friday Route Book

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 41 of 52
Transit to Agrens ATC

Distance: 10.68 miles Transit Time: 20 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
29 7.51 0.00 @ FTC 10.68
[~ | 44.,88333 -84.15622
135] 2060
<= Co Rd 612
30 7.55 0.04 ; Begin TWRT 10.64
== | 44.,88387 -84.15644
59 2040
31 8.68 1.13 - -T Fishlab Rd 9.51
== 44.88374 -84.17947
129) 2035
Avery Lake Rd
== 44.88373 -84.19307
129) A 2010
- 11.36 2.01 —_— Ann Arbor Rd 6.83
@ . 44.,88399 -84.23375
== A 2000
33| 12.27 0.91  — Co Rd 489/Townline Rd 5.92
== . 44.88412 -84.25214
129) 1500
34 | 14.28 201 | ——> Co Rd 491 north 3.91
@ ‘ 44.,88400 -84.29283
== 3010
35| 17.28 3.00 1—> Agren Rd 0.91
I 25 44,92736 -84.29276
91
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to Agrens ATC
Distance: 10.68 miles

Page 42 of 52

Transit Time: 20 minutes

INST | MILEAGE | INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
125
36 | 18.19 0.91 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44.92759 -84.27390
0.00

2025 Friday Route Book

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 7 Agren - Hunters
Distance: 7.24 miles

Page 43 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

FCO: 22:27

2025 Sno*Drift Rally
Stage 3, 7 —Agren - Hunters
Friday 6:20 pm —11:44 pm
>
4
: .- LA ETC
L
¥ S —
Data use subgect to icense t;l
© DeLorme. DeLorme Street Atlas USA® 2013 i 0 Va ¥ Ya 1
www. delorme.com MM (7.6% W) Data Zoom 12-5
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 7 Agren - Hunters
Distance: 7.24 miles

Page 44 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 ATC
44.92759 -84.27390
Start

1 0.00 0.03 @ Zero Odo 7.24
44.92759 -84.27334

2 0.89 0.89 I Becomes Twisty Downbhill 6.35
3100

3 | 1.30 0.41 L/r Ignore Stop @ 5.94
44.93644 -84.25633
3110

4 1.34 0.04 l—> McCormick Lake Rd 5.90
44.93628 -84.25734

5 2.80 1.46 'I Yump 4.44
3115

6 3.01 0.21 - -I— McCormick Lake Access 4.23
44.95712 -84.25580

Over crest
7 3.10 0.09 Narrows! 4.14
Drop off on outside!

2025 Friday Route Book

0.48

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 45 of 52
SS 7 Agren - Hunters

Distance: 7.24 miles Lateness Time: 12 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
3120
8 3.58 0.48 l—) Lutz Rd @ 3.66
44.,96295 -84.26214
DANGER! T | h P | R
elephone Pole on R at
90 | 4.22 0.64 ‘ 149" 3.02
10 | 4.23 0.01 (\ Over crest! 3.01
!
3125
11| 487 0.64 (\" After crest 2.37
44,96053 -84.23995
3130
12 5.17 0.30 - -I— Scenic Rte 3 2.07
44.,96126 -84.23454
13| 6.03 0.86 f) After crest 1.21
3140
14 | 6.23 0.20 \{ @ 1.01
44,96978 -84.21804
3150
15| 6.43 0.20 \/7 Narrows! @ 0.81
! 44.,96865 -84.21464
0.81
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 7 Agren - Hunters
Distance: 7.24 miles

Page 46 of 52

Lateness Time: 12 minutes

INST | MILEAGE | INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
16 7.24 0.81 FF 0.00
44.95882 -84.21565
17 7.41 0.17 @ FTC
44.95657 -84.21431
0.00

2025 Friday Route Book

Competitor Edition 1-21-25




2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 47 of 52
Transit to Orchard ATC

Distance: 3.68 miles Transit Time: 10 minutes
INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
18 7.41 0.00 @ FTC 3.68
= 44.,95657 -84.21431
29] A 4120
STOP
19 7.43 0.02 Onto Co Rd 489 3.66
Y . 44,95643 -84.21407
125) A 4110
20 9.62 2.19 -- Sheridan Valley Rd 1.47
@ . 44.,92864 -84.22317
= 4100
A N
21 | 11.04 1.42 ‘l Orchard Rd 0.05
@ 44.,91075 -84.23399
22 11.09 0.05 @ ATC 0.00
@ 44,91020 -84.23339
0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 48 of 52

SS 8 Orchard - Shoreline

Distance: 5.34 miles Lateness Time: 9 minutes
FCO: 22:52
I - |
i s \‘.x,'r\ﬂ: r
2025 Sno*Drift Rally snoraperC

Stage 4, 8 — Orchard - Shoreline
Friday 6:59 pm — 12:04 am

Craoked
Creek

Shericlan
Creek,

.-'._ 01 pOrchand/Avery Lake
e Awery L
(0-2)OrehardAvery Lake

Data use subgect to icense
© DeLorme. Delorme Street Atlas USAS 2013
www. delorme.com

MM (7.7" W) Data Zoom 12-5

) " —
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 8 Orchard - Shoreline

Distance: 5.34 miles

Page 49 of 52

Lateness Time: 9 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
0.00 @ ATC
SS
1 0.00 0.07 Zero Odo 5.34
DANGER!
2 | 015 0.15 ‘ Tree on Right 5.19
3 0.16 0.01 I 5.18
Uphill
4 0.55 0.39 Tightens 4.79
Tree on inside
5 1.38 0.83 H 3.96
4230
6 | 165 | 027 v\{\ Ignore stop @ 3.69
‘ 44.90674 -84.20331
7 | 2.18 0.53 / Over crest 3.16
0.41
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

SS 8 Orchard - Shoreline

Distance: 5.34 miles

Page 50 of 52

Lateness Time: 9 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
4220
8 2.59 0.41 Onto Shoreline Dr @ 2.75
44,91848 -84.19798
9 2.90 0.31 ,X 2.44
Off camber
10 | 3.04 0.14 (\ NarTows 2.30
Over crest
11 3.27 0.23 Downbhill 2.07
Narrow
4210
Uphill
12| 447 | 1.20 \l L 0.87
44.,93980 -84.19366
4205
13 4.63 0.16 ,—I" Power lines 0.71
44,94210 -84.19374
4203
14 4.77 0.14 I:: 0.57
44.,94400 -84.19374
15 4.92 0.15 'I Yump 0.42
0.04
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday Page 51 of 52

SS 8 Orchard - Shoreline
Distance: 5.34 miles Lateness Time: 9 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR

16| 496 | 0.04 Yump 0.38
17| 507 | 011 ng“irr]”{’/c 0.27
18| 511 | 004 e, 0.23
19| 514 | 003 ; After crest 0.20

Steep downhill

20 5.20 0.06 0.14

21 5.34 0.14 FF 0.00

44.95105 -84.19378

22 5.46 0.12 FTC

D@D LBE®--

44.95250 -84.19368

0.00
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2025 Sno*Drift Rally, Friday

Transit to MTC In Atlanta High School
Distance: 4.70 miles

Page 52 of 52

Transit Time: 14 minutes

INST MILEAGE INTERVAL TULIP COMMENT DECR
23 5.46 0.00 @ FTC 4.70
= 44.,95250 -84.19368
23] 4130
24 5.72 0.26 - Co Rd 489 4.44
== | 44.,95665 -84.19375
59 4150
--r—>
25 6.72 1.00 Fritz Rd to left 3.44
®
== 4497117 -84.19375
129) 4180
26 | 10.01 3.29 S Lake 15 0.15
o
= 44,99294 -84.15318
145] 10030
27 | 10.09 0.08 6-1 Bus garage entrance 0.07
@ 44,99294 -84.15162
Do not block entrance to
28 | 10.12 0.03 I— Service Area D 0.04
15]
RGC/MTC In
29 | 10.16 0.04 Zero Odo 0.00
@ 44,99381 -84.15147
0.00
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